
Saturday, May 18jive taeos 89. 4am. Saturday Morning Concert
10.10 Devotional Service: ‘Rev. G. Smith
(Congregational)
10.25 Sidney Torch’s Orchestra
10.45 Deep River Boys
11. O Malcolm Mitchell Trio
11.15 Rawicz and Landauer (duo-pianists)
11.30 Alma Cogan (vocal)
11.45 Percy Faith’s Orchestra
12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee
3.0 Rugby: Commentary on the gamefrom Eden Park
4.30 Light Concert
5.15 Children’s Session: The Enchanted
Policeman
6.45 Medley Corner
6. 0 Teatime Entertainersae Sports Review
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC

(For details see 2YA)
8.30 All Day Singing(For details see 2YA)
9.30 The Goon Show-Under Two Floor-
boards -(BBC)
10. 0 Make Believe Ballroom Time
41.20 Close down

TY¥6 seoAUCKLAND|
2.0 p.m. Concert Artists
2.30 Symphony No. 3 in D Schubert

m,

Five Songs R. Strauss
Impromptu in F Minor, Op. 142, No. 4Schubert=Poe are beg Merry ra Op.. Strauss
3.30 preees Recital
4. 0 Light Coneert
4.55 Rugby: All Blacks y. N.S.W.; a
commentary from Sydney
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. Frederick Griuke (violin) and Ken-dall Taylor .(piano)Sonata No. 32 in B Fiat, K.454 Mozart
7.23 Douglas Stock (baritone)
~ My Sweet Repose
Wandering :

To be Sung on the Waters
Fishermaiden
Stormy Morning Schubert

(Studio}
7.44 The Story of Colonisation: EarlyImperialists, a talk by Sir-Harotd Nichol-
son (BBC)
8.0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA(Por details see 2YC)
9.15 The Parrenin Quartet: Jacques Par-renin and Marcel Charpentier (violins),
Serge Collot (viola) and Pierre Penassau
(cello) (Second part of a public re-cital held in Haddon Hall)
Quartet No. 56 (1934) Bartek

(YC link)
420.45 Norma Proctor (contralto)British Folk Songs
40.31 The Paris Clarinet Sextet
Suite: En Famille Loucheur
40.42 Sicilian Orchestral Music: The
Hamburg Philharmonic OrchestraRites of Marriageesr Waltz "(3rd Movement of

anSicil Suite) Marinuzzi
Preludio. and betis Siciliana (La
Giara) Casella
41. 0 Clese down

YD ..,AUCKLAND,|0 ke m.
"41. Oam. New Releases
11.30 Light Orchestral Favourites
12. 0 Melody Menu ,

1.15 p.m. Association Football
(From Blandford Park)

3.10 Rugby League
(From. Carlaw Park)4.40 For the Children

5. 0 Dixieland
6.20 Kitty Kallen (vocal)
5.40 Ralph Marterie’s Orchestra
6. 0 The Crewcuts go Longhair.
6.30 Variety Mixup7.0 #|$\CThe Bart Stokes Orchestra, with

Esme Stephens (From the Radio
Theatre)
7.30 Spinning The Tops8.0 Party Warmers880 Radio Cabaret
10. @ District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN soVHANGAREL6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
def Weather Forecast and NorthlandTides °

8. 0 Junior Request Session
8.30 Sports Cancellations
9. 0 Mainly for: Maungaturoto9.15 Tunetul Drios

| .30 Popular Parade10. 0 Henri Rene and his Orchestra10.15 Songtime with Bing Crosby10.30 Not for Publication
10.45 Popular Vocal Groups11. 0 Close down
5.45 p. For Younger Northland: Sagaor Davy Crockett
6. 0 Light and Bright
6.45 Cowhoy Corner7. 0 To Marry for Love7.15 Spotlight on Sport (Woodrow Wil-
son)
7.30

_
It’s In the Bag

8. 0 \ Sports Supplement8.5 Listeners’. Requests10. O keyboard Kings of Jazz_10.30 Close down

YZ200ROTORUA,Bea!9. 4 am. Old Tunes9.30 Scottish .Couniry Dances
— with|Jimmy Shand " s j

ee Words and Music: Rodgers andar
10.30- Gardening Session; by A.°M. Linton13.45 -Organ interlude41..0 ‘Twin Piano Magic

|11.30 Goneert Stars :12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Suturday Matinee2.15 Sports Summary
3. 0 Music While You Drive
3.30 Harmonies from Hawati
4. 0 Hank Soow (vocal)4.15 Sports Summary
Laughter in the AirPor Our Younger Listeners: Songsfrom Wait. Disney; Nuvsery Rhymes;JuniorNaturalist :

bec
"Rugby: Al! Blacks v. &
ge tomas from Sydney-Four Generationsiee° Recital forFour: Beatrice Webster,

* Paul Person, Florence Sadd and Gavineo (Prom Tauranga)8.30 The Goon Show: Dishonoured(BBCa Lookout, hy. Professor Ws. Psorre
In Latin American Sigle

|10. 0 Dantivg, Time :
40.39. Ciose down 4

) WELLINGTON$70 ke ware Pi ee
5. Qa.m. Breakfast Session
7.18 Sports CanceHationus and Announce-
ments
8.10 Sports Cancellations and Announce-
ments
9. 4 Band Music
9.30 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Sports Parade
9.45 Light and Bright10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s Session: Foot-
prints in History, Furthest West in New
Zealand; Short Story, Big Business, by
Naney Bruce (NZBS)
41. 0 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Variety
12. 0 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
. Lunch Music
-80 p.m. Rugby: A commentary on theMatch at Athletic Park
2.45 Soccer: A commentary on the matchWellington y. Canterbury at the Basin
Reserve
4.30 Variety5. 0 Liberace (piano)5.15 Children’s Session: Jingles with
Joy; Children’s Quiz
0 Tea Dance
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: The Wizardof Oz; Selections from the soundtrack ofthe film starring Judy Garland, RayBolger, Bert Lahr, Jack Haley and Frank
Morgan
8.20 A King’s Music: The Cambodian
Suite, composed by H. M. King Norodomof Gambodia and played by | AndrekKostelanetz and his Orchestra
8.30 All Day Singing: One of a series of
25 age ae iilustrating American Folken MeHenry Walter)9.30 The Goon Show-Under Two Floor-
boards (BBC)

10.0 Don Richardson and his Band play-ing from the Majestic. Cabaret0.30 District Sports Results0.36 Make Rélieve Ballroom Time
1.240 Close down

OVC .\WELLINGTON_0 ke.

1
1

OQ p.m. Lunch Music
0 Musle by Rimsky-KorsakovThe Spow Maiden. Suite0 Richelieu, Cardinal or King?
0
5

N=

(NZBS)
Popular Dance Bands
Jinuny Parkinson (vocal)0 Paris Star Time

0 The Golden Colt55 Rugby: All Blacks v. N.S.W.: (acommentary from SydneyDominion Weather Forecast
(approx.) Dinner Music4-0 Kirsten Flagstad (soprano)
Songs by DorumsguardDinu Lipatti (piano)Sonata No. 3 in D, Op. 24 Enesco7.30 The Near Uorizon,. by StephenGrenfell, the story of Group Therapy inMental Illness in a London hospital(BBC) :

8. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, con-ductor James Robertson
Overture: In the South ElgarPetite Symphonie Concertante

Frank Martin(Soloist: Gwyneth Brown (harpsi-chord), Leslie Comer (harp), andbuvid Galbraith (piano)(First part of a public concert from theWellington Town’ Hall)9.15 The Parrenin Quartet(For details see 1YC)10.15 Life and Letters: My Dear-lettersbetween huSband, wives and sweethearts.The second of three readings from col-lections of English letters (BBC) 5au10.30 Joseph Fuchs (violin) and LiltanFuchs (viola) with The Zimbler sin-|fonietta : :

Sinfonia Concertante in E Flat, K.364Mozart14.0 Close down
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7. Op.m. Listeners’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close-cown

ING ioGISBORNE...
6. Gam. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 sporting Session: Acceptances forthe first day of the Poverty Bay RacingClub’s Meeting9.15 Moioring with Robbie
9.30 Not for Publication
9.45 Bright and

mar
sag
A

>

10. 0 A Timely Gardening Hint
10. 3 Stars of British Radio
10.30 The Chordettes (vocal)10.45 Pick o’ the Pops
11. 0 Gisborne and Hawkes Bay WeatherForecast
11. 2 Poverty Bay Racing Club’s MeetingCommentaries throughout11.15 Musie on Horses
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Afternoon Variety
5.45 Hello, Children; Stories for Juniors6. 0 Something Old, Something New6.30 Songs from Frank Sinatra
6.45 Rod Craig7.0 Tapestries of Life7.15 Sports Results
7.30 Question Mark
7.45 Today’s..Band: Maynard Ferguson83 Murray Pickett and his Riverside
Paraders, playing light compositions byMurray, Piekett (Studio)Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Journey into Space: The World inPeril-4 (BBG)10. 0
10.30
Let’s Have a Dance
Close down

| 2YL 860 ke. 349 m.
9. 4 a.m, Morning Melodies
9.30 Trumpets in the Dawn10.0 ‘The Home Gardener (Cecil Bastion)10.16 Will These Be Hits?10.30 Master Music
11. 0 Variety .

12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Racing Summary2.45 Rugby: A commentary (From Ne}l-* sen Park; Hastings)
4.30 Racing ‘Summary

4.55 Rugby: All Blacks y. N.S. W:, aecommentary from Sydney7.30 Paul Temple and the LawrenceAffair--5 (BBC)
. 0 From Stage and Screen8.30 Now It Can Be Told9.15 Lookout, by Professor W. P,Morrell
9.30 Radio Roadhouse (NZBS)10. 0 On the Sweeter Side10.30 Close down

CXPNEW PLYMOUTH6. 0 am. Breakfast Session8. 0 District. Weather Forecast8.15 Sports Preview (Mark Comber)9. 0 Gardening Session (Bil Wilson)9.15 Concert Platform
9.30 In Western Style9.45 Glenn Miller and his Orchestra10. 0 Saturday Celebrities10.30 Piano mterlude10.45 Rhythm and Rhyme411. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga ofDavy Crockett6. 0 Music Makers6.30 Taranaki Hit Parade7. 0 In Strict Tempo7.16 Sports Results (Mark Comber)7.30 Show Time
7.45 Songs from the Ink Spots8.1 The Orchestra Entertains8.15 The Guy Lombardo Show
8.45 Sereen Snapshots: Ethel Merman9.3 Play: The Barat, adapted by OliverA. Gillespie, from the play by Veronica

— laigh (NZBS) /
10. 0 Let's Dance to Billy May10.30 Close down

2XA WANGANUI %1200 ke.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Report
Moruing ReqypestsDown to Earth with CurlyLight Classics
Voices in Chorus
Instrumental ParadePicture Posers
Latin Rhythms
Moments of DestinyBe Happy
Close down

2.30 p.m. VarietyRugby: Wanganui y. Taihape, acommentary from Spriggen’s Park4.30 Hank d’Amico Combos
CalypsoMusic by GershwinNorman Luboff’s Choir
The Junior Session: The Saga ofDavy Crockett

SERVICE
SESSIONS

/Dominion Weather Forecasts
| YA and YZ Stations: 7,45; 9.0-a:mG3
; £2.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.
|
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations'6. Oam. London News, Breakfas,Session7. 0, 8. 0 London News, BreakfastSession
7.58 Local Weather Conditions4.55 p.m. Rugby: All Blacks — y.,N.S.W.,, a Commentary from Sydney6.30 London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel6.49 Primary Produce Price Review7. 0 National Sports SummaryLocal. Sports Results9. 3 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Lookout, a N.Z, Commentary

_

on International News, by ProfessorW. P. Morrell, Department. ofHistory, University of Otago411.0 London News


